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WYNIKI 

 

 

60 m K – eliminacje (1 seria) 
1 Boguszewicz Martyna 2005 Korona Szczecin 8.46 Q 
2 Biedna Alicja 2001 Świt Wrocław 8.82 Q 
3 Bigaj Dominika 1998 Świt Wrocław 9.12 q 
4 Krajewska Kamila 2003 IG Warszawa 9.90 q 
5 Jarzewicz Laura 2009 IG Warszawa 10.06 q 
6 Jarzewicz Klaudia 2006 Mazowsze Warszawa 10.46 q 
7 Kaźmierczak Julia 2006 Spartan Lublin 10.52  

 

 

60 m K – eliminacje (2 seria) 
1 Kortas Aniela 2007 Spartan Lublin 8.97 Q 
2 Jędrzejczyk Karolina 2000 Korona Szczecin 9.00 Q 
3 Chardykow Sonia 2009 Świt Wrocław 10.52  
4 Antoniak Amelia 2009 Świt Wrocław 10.64  
5 Pawlikowska Kinga 2008 IG Warszawa 10.99  
6 Lazukina Anastazja 2002 IG Warszawa 12.54  
- Lazukina Mariya 2006 IG Warszawa DNS  

 

 

60 m K – FINAŁ 
1 Boguszewicz Martyna 2005 Korona Szczecin 8.49 10 
2 Biedna Alicja 2001 Świt Wrocław 8.82 8 
3 Jędrzejczyk Karolina 2000 Korona Szczecin 8.90 6 
4 Kortas Aniela 2007 Spartan Lublin 9.08 4 
5 Bigaj Dominika 1998 Świt Wrocław 9.10 2 
6 Krajewska Kamila 2003 IG Warszawa 9.87 1 
7 Jarzewicz Laura 2009 IG Warszawa 10.00  
8 Jarzewicz Klaudia 2006 Mazowsze Warszawa 10.81  

 

 

60 m M – eliminacje (1 seria) 
1 Janda Bartłomiej 1993 Korona Szczecin 7.29 Q 
2 Wierzbicki Jacek 1983 Świt Wrocław 7.70 Q 
3 Gałęzowski Marcin 1992 Świt Wrocław 7.81 q 
4 Woźny Denis 2000 UMKSN Poznań 8.15 q 
5 Pietrzak Damian 1997 MIG Gliwice 8.57  
6 Rosołowski Adam 2003 IG Warszawa 8.75  
 Cyrankiewicz Borys 2005 IG Warszawa DNS  

 

 

60 m M – eliminacje (2 seria) 
1 Stempurski Daniel 1997 Spartan Lublin 7.32 Q 
2 Kowalik Damian 2003 Korona Szczecin 7.41 Q 
3 Pyska Antoni 2003 IG Warszawa 7.82 q 
4 Salwa Sebastian 1998 Korona Szczecin 8.09 q 
5 Rostkowski Michał 1998 Świt Wrocław 8.42  
6 Zaborowski Krystian 2002 IG Warszawa 9.06  
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60 m M – FINAŁ 
1 Stempurski Daniel 1997 Spartan Lublin 7.09 10 
2 Janda Bartłomiej 1993 Korona Szczecin 7.22 8 
3 Kowalik Damian 2003 Korona Szczecin 7.44 6 
4 Wierzbicki Jacek 1983 Świt Wrocław 7.49 4 
5 Gałęzowski Marcin 1992 Świt Wrocław 7.64 2 
6 Pyska Antoni 2003 IG Warszawa 7.77 1 
7 Salwa Sebastian 1998 Korona Szczecin 7.91  
8 Woźny Denis 2000 UMKSN Poznań 8.07  

 

 

200 m K  
1 Boguszewicz Martyna 2005 Korona Szczecin 28.43 10 
2 Biedna Alicja 2001 Świt Wrocław 29.36 8 
3 Kortas Aniela 2007 Spartan Lublin 31.72 6 
4 Golińska Paulina 2005 Spartan Lublin 33.18 4 
5 Jarzewicz Klaudia 2006 Mazowsze Warszawa 34.91 2 
6 Jarzewicz Laura 2009 IG Warszawa 35.42 1 
7 Kaźmierczak Julia 2006 Spartan Lublin 36.87  
8 Chardykow Sonia 2009 Świt Wrocław 36.90  
9 Pawlikowska Kinga 2008 IG Warszawa 38.57  
10 Żmuda-Trzebiatowska Anna 1992 Świt Wrocław 44.67  
11 Lazukina Anastazja 2002 IG Warszawa 47.46  
- Krajewska Kamila 2003 IG Warszawa DNF  
- Lazukina Mariya 2006 IG Warszawa DNS  

 

 

200 m M 
1 Gołębiowski Oskar 2000 Spartan Lublin 23.02 10 
2 Janda Bartłomiej 1993 Korona Szczecin 23.07 8 
3 Kotowski Grzegorz 1987 Spartan Lublin 23.14 6 
4 Kowalik Daniel 2003 Korona Szczecin 24.23 4 
5 Wierzbicki Jacek 1982 Świt Wrocław 24.44 2 
6 Gałęzowski Marcin 1992 Świt Wrocław 24.94 1 
7 Szyszkowski Damian 1996 Korona Szczecin 25.24  
8 Pyska Antoni 2003 IG Warszawa 26.40  
9 Rostkowski Michał 1998 Świt Wrocław 27.88  
10 Pietrzak Damian 1997 MIG Gliwice 28.04  
11 Zaborowski Krystian 2002 IG Warszawa 29.44  
12 Kuśnierczyk Jarosław 1993 Świt Wrocław 29.86  
13 Rosołowski Adam 2003 IG Warszawa 29.87  
14 Cyrankiewicz Borys 2005 IG Warszawa 30.74  
- Borowski Mateusz 1995 Korona Szczecin DNF  
- Czajkowski Marcin 2003 IG Warszawa DNS  
- Orłowski  Wojciech 1978 UMKSN Poznań DNS  
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400 m K  
1 Kuźniak Izabela 2000 MIG Gliwice 1:12.99 10 
2 Baranowska Ewa 2000 Mazowsze Warszawa 1:18.72 8 
3 Wdowiarz Magdalena 1998 Mazowsze Warszawa 1:19.33 6 
4 Golińska Paulina 2005 Spartan Lublin 1:20.64 4 
5 Kuśmierek Anna 1990 Świt Wrocław 1:32.39 2 
6 Antoniak Amelia 2009 Świt Wrocław 1:33.18 1 
 Wojciechowska Anna 2007 UMKSN Poznań DNF  

 

 

400 m M 
1 Gołębiowski Oskar 2000 Spartan Lublin 50.56 10 
2 Borowski Mateusz 1995 Korona Szczecin 50.72 8 
3 Kotowski Grzegorz 1987 Spartan Lublin 52.39 6 
4 Szyszkowski Damian 1996 Korona Szczecin 54.66 4 
5 Kowalski Dawid 2005 IG Warszawa 1:15.22 2 
6 Witkowski Robert 2005 IG Warszawa 1:18.30 1 
- Chardykow Nikolas 1997 Świt Wrocław DNF  
- Łuczywek Krzysztof  1997 Świt Wrocław DNF  
- Czajkowski Marcin 2003 IG Warszawa DNS  
- Tupalski Dawid 2007 UMKSN Poznań MED  

 

 

800 m K  
1 Mejka Małgorzata 1986 Spartan Lublin 2:44.54 10 
2 Skrzypczak Barbara 1980 Korona Szczecin 2:56.55 8 
3 Kuźniak Izabela 2000 MIG Gliwice 3:07.97 6 
4 Wdowiarz Magdalena 1998 Mazowsze Warszawa 3:11.13 4 
5 Baranowska Ewa 2000 Mazowsze Warszawa 3:19.57 2 
6 Urban Ewa 1981 Korona Szczecin 3:19.86 1 
7 Kniaź Aleksandra 2002 UMKSN Poznań 3:57.04  
 Żmuda-Trzebiatowska Anna 1992 Świt Wrocław DNF  

 

 

800 m M 
1 Kulpa Michał 1987 Spartan Lublin 2:03.25 10 
2 Gawroński Tomasz 1992 Spartan Lublin 2:06.71 8 
3 Wojciechowski Michał 1988 Bagry Kraków 2:11.72 6 
4 Anders Damian 2006 IG Warszawa 2:19.74 4 
5 Pick Tomasz 1970 Korona Szczecin 2:28.11 2 
6 Olkis Patryk 1998 MIG Gliwice 2:43.35 1 
7 Pietrzak Damian 1997 MIG Gliwice 2:32.29  
- Chardykow Nikolas 2005 Świt Wrocław DNF  
- Kowalski Dawid 2005 IG Warszawa DNF  
- Witkowski Robert 2005 IG Warszawa DNF  

 

 

1500 m K  
1 Mejka Małgorzata 1986 Spartan Lublin 5:18.73 10 
2 Skrzypczak Barbara 1980 Korona Szczecin 5:45.32 8 
3 Krygowska Agata 1987 Świt Wrocław 6:23.46 6 
4 Wdowiarz Magdalena 1998 Mazowsze Warszawa 6:39.95 4 
5 Urban Ewa 1981 Korona Szczecin 6:44.82 2 
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1500 m M 
1 Kulpa Michał 1987 Spartan Lublin 4:18.59 10 
2 Wojciechowski Michał 1988 Bagry Kraków 4:22.66 8 
3 Gawroński Tomasz 1992 Spartan Lublin 4:27.65 6 
4 Anders Damian 2006 IG Warszawa 4:57.82 4 
5 Pick Tomasz 1970 Korona Szczecin 4:58.54 2 
- Łuczywek Krzysztof 1997 Świt Wrocław DNF  

 

 

4x200 m K 
 
1 

ŚWIT 
Wrocław 

1998 
1988 
1987 
2001 

1. Bigaj Dominika 
2. Jacyna Ewa 
3. Krygowska Agata 
4. Biedna Alicja 

 
2:04.92 

 
10 

 
2 

SPARTAN 
Lublin 
 

2007 
1997 
2006 
1986 

1. Kortas Aniela 
2. Kotowska Marta 
3. Golińska Paulina 
4. Mejka Małgorzata 

 
2:14.99 

 
8 

 
3 

KORONA 
Szczecin 

2005 
2000 
1981 
1980 

1. Boguszewicz Martyna 
2. Jędrzejczyk Karolina 
3. Urban Ewa 
4. Skrzypczak Barbara 

 
2:15.42 

 
6 

 
4 

ŚWIT II  
Wrocław 
 
 

1996 
2004 
2009 
2009 

1. Przybył Karolina 
2. Verkhohliad Sofia 
3. Chardykow Sonia 
4. Antoniak Amelia 

 
2:28.17 

 
4 

 

 

4x200 m M 
 
1 

SPARTAN 
Lublin 
 

1997 
1987 
2000 
1987 

1.Stempurski Daniel 
2.Kotowski Grzegorz 
3.Gołębiowski Oskar 
4.Kulpa Michał 

 
1:31.83 

 

 
10 

 
2 

KORONA 
Szczecin 
 

1993 
1996 
2003 
1998 

1.Janda Bartłomiej 
2.Szyszkowski Damian 
3.Kowalik Damian 
4.Salwa Sebastian 

 
1:39.22 

 

 
8 

 
3 

ŚWIT 
Wrocław 
 
 

1992 
1997 
1999 
1983 

1. Gałęzowski Marcin 
2. Łuczywek Krzysztof 
3. Gliszczyński Łukasz 
4. Wierzbicki Jacek 

 
1:44.56 

 
6 

 
4 

IG 
Warszawa 
 
 

2005 
2005 
2006 
2003 

1. Kowalski Dawid 
2. Witkowski Robert 
3. Anders Damian 
4. Pyska Antoni 

 
1:58.40 

 
4 
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Pchnięcie kulą K (4 kg) 
1 Przybył Karolina 1996 Świt Wrocław 9.28 10 
2 Maciejewska Marta 1986 Korona Szczecin 9.22 8 
3 Kniaź Anna 1996 UMKSN Poznań 8.68 6 
4 Bigaj Dominika 1998 Świt Wrocław 7.48 4 
5 Zając Agnieszka 1980 Świt Wrocław 6.92 2 
6 Kuśmierek Anna 1990 Świt Wrocław 6.71 1 
7 Verkholiad Sofiia 2004 Świt Wrocław 6.60  
8 Kaczyńska Izabela 2001 IG Warszawa 6.30  
9 Żmuda-Trzebiatowska Anna 1992 Świt Wrocław 6.23  
10 Maziarz Lidia 1991 Świt Wrocław 6.12  
11 Celes Natalia 1997 MIG Gliwice 5.54  

 

 

Pchnięcie kulą M (7,26 kg) 
1 Rozumczyk Tomasz 1989 Spartan Lublin 12.66 10 
2 Mazurkiewicz Paweł 1977 Korona Szczecin 10.94 8 
3 Gałęzowski Marcin 1992 Świt Wrocław 9.13 6 
4 Szczerba Mirosław 1963 Świt Wrocław 7.77 4 
5 Bichta Krystian 2006 IG Warszawa 7.34 2 
6 Wójcik Adam 1998 MIG Gliwice 6.78 1 
7 Cyrankiewicz Borys 2005 IG Warszawa 6.24  
8 Witkowski Kacper 2003 IG Warszawa 5.82  
- Moroz Michał 1983 MIG Gliwice DNS  
- Orłowski Wojciech 1997 UMKSN Poznań DNS  

 

 

Skok w dal K 
1 Jacyna Ewa 1988 Świt Wrocław 3.92 10 
2 Zając Agnieszka 1996 Świt Wrocław 3.79 8 
3 Przybył Karolina 1996 Świt Wrocław 3.57 6 
4 Maziarz Lidia 1991 Świt Wrocław 3.53 4 
5 Verkholiad Sofiia 2004 Świt Wrocław 3.52 2 
6 Kuśmierek Anna 1990 Świt Wrocław 3.28 1 
7 Golińska Paulina 2006 Spartan Lublin 3.07  
8 Chardykow Sonia 2009 Świt Wrocław 2.92  
9 Antoniak Amelia 2009 Świt Wrocław 2.84  
- Jarzewicz Laura 2009 IG Warszawa DNS  

 

 

Skok w dal M 
1 Janda Bartłomiej 1993 Korona Szczecin 6.05 10 
2 Kowalik Daniel 2003 Korona Szczecin 5.66 8 
3 Gliszczyński Łukasz 1999 Świt Wrocław 5.45 6 
4 Pietrzak Damian 1997 MIG Gliwice 4.84 4 
5 Kuśnierczyk Jarosław 1993 Świt Wrocław 4.77 2 
6 Chardykow Nikolas 2005 Świt Wrocław 4.48 1 
7 Skoczyński Mateusz 2005 UMKSN Poznań 4.03  
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Skok wzwyż K 
1 Jacyna Ewa 1988 Świt Wrocław 125  
2 Przybył Karolina 1996 Świt Wrocław 120  
3 Zając Agnieszka 1980 Świt Wrocław 120  
- Kuśmierek Anna 1990 Świt Wrocław NM  
- Maziarz Lidia 1991 Świt Wrocław NM  

 

 

Skok wzwyż M 
1 Brzezicki Bartosz 2003 Korona Szczecin 185  
2 Gliszczyński Łukasz 1999 Świt Wrocław 165  

 
 
 
 

 

KLASYFIKACJA  MEDALOWA 
 

  zł sr br Razem 
1 Spartan Lublin 9 2 4 15 
2 Korona Szczecin 4 9 3 16 
3 Świt Wrocław 4 5 6 15 
4 MIG Gliwice 1 - 1 2 
5 Bagry Kraków - 1 1 2 
 Mazowsze Warszawa - 1 1 2 
7 UMKSN Poznań - - 1 1 
 IG Warszawa - - - - 
  18 18 17 53 

 
 
 

 

KLASYFIKACJA  PUNKTACJA 
 

1 Spartan Lublin 142 
2 Korona Szczecin 127 
3 Świt Wrocław 119 
4 Mazowsze Warszawa 35 
5 MIG Gliwice 22 
6 IG Warszawa 19 
7 Bagry Kraków 14 
8 UMKSN Poznań 6 
9 Świt II Wrocław 4 

 
 


